
WD DEHUMIDIFIER
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Design - Tempered glass front Complies with FPP standards

Easy installation with the included wall bracket 2 kW electric space heater 

Intuitif touch - Digital LED touch screen R32 ecological gas 

 Ideal for SPA ou indoor pool CE certificate 
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SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT

Temperature

Capacity

Gas

Extraction per day 

Electricity included

Air flow 

Diameter condensation plug 

Unit size

Sound volume 

Sound volume (distance)

Box size (l/L/h)

Power 

Net weight 

Power consumption

Brut weight

Warranty all parts

Rated current

Max. power

Max. power consumption 

Relative humidity 

WD2.2E *

2.2 L/h

R 32

53 L

2 kW

525 m3/h

16 mm

1300 * 615 * 209 mm

44 dB

1 m

1343 * 790 * 248 mm

240 V / 50 Hz

63 kg

0.93 kW

73 kg

2 years

4.1 A

1.02 kW

4.3 A

40-90 %RH

10-32°C

WD3.5E *

3.5 L/h

R 32

84 L

2 kW

750 m3/h

16 mm

1479 * 615 * 209 mm

46 dB

1 m

1543 * 790 * 248 mm

240 V / 50 Hz

77 kg

1.13 kW

89 kg

2 years

5.0 A

1.32 kW

5.85 A

40-90 %RH

10-32°C

WD4.5E *

4.5 L/h

R 32

108 L

2 kW

1030 m3/h

16 mm

1690 * 647 * 207 mm

48 dB

1 m

1743 * 790 * 248 mm

240 V / 50 Hz

82 kg

1.97 kW

94 kg

2 years

8.7 A

2.28 kW

10 A

40-90 %RH

10-32°C

* Place the dehumidifier more than 3.5 meters from the water source and more than 30 cm from the ground.

* Electric auxiliary heating suitable for interior spaces of up to 15m².

* Test performed at 30°C air temperature and 80% humidity.

* Operating limit :  
   - Temperature: 10°C - 32°C
   - Relative humidity : 40% - 90%

DIGITAL LED TOUCH SCREEN
ON TEMPERED GLASS FRONT

WD DEHUMIDIFIER

These models are available with a hot water auxiliary heater on order only. Please note that longer delivery times may apply. 

ACCESSORIES
- Wall bracket supplied 

- User manual 

- Condensate drain pipe 
- Removable feet

Max. current absorbed 13.6 A 15 A 19.5 A
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